TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534B7 750

2oiar

23 HS
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

PoEYOANY - (F292RYD)

NDIMENOYYNCLITHhIVSTFIE)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

SAFETY COVER (FEEDER SIDE)

248



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PRENIANY - (¥1900%"7)
(NAIIDENOYYNCIDHNIVIFYE)
SAFETY COVER (FEEDER SIDE)

v VES
SECTION NUMBER

T Y g v
SECTION

KT OEFIIHERTIHEBELTEERADT, £y FEBTHEXLCLEEL,
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set numbher

| 53487 750 |

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

hecause they are available only as a set.

Mo %%Egg SET M %%@%/ PART NAME %
EEES/ PART M #i&ES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
1 9642040807 FANIRIY MAXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X8 12
2 5344 75 211-3 Hn*- COVER
3 5290 74 082-1 357A™L(x11™%) LABEL (ENGLISH)
3 5290 74 092 AN (ZHpaIN) LABEL{(JAPANESE)
4 5722 76 152 2H SCREW
5 5344 75 221 F1-0" TUBE
6 5295 75 040 goor HINGE
7 5322 75 020-1 £ HINGE
8 9684050508 FAZD™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5
9 5342 75 612 ATIFNL SWITCH CAM
10 98945011 G- LgN3LEY CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12
11 98305002 A1YUF D4D1A3ZN SWITCH D4DTA3ZN
13 9710040008 N“2Y“ Oz M4 SPRING WASHER M4
14 9642042514 FANIRIN MAX25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X25
17 9716030014 E3¥ n™ 2z M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 1
18 9710030008 N“RY“H¥ 2 M3 SPRING WASHER M3 1
19 5342 75 112 and- COVER
20 5342 75 115 L=t PLATE
5344 55 136 2559 BRACKET

NN
| =

9716050014

ES#“A™2 M5

PLAIN WASHER M5

1
Z
4
6
6
P
2
A
4
A
4
8
8
i
Z
1
3
3
Z
23 9670040808 YEYUbEY bR M4X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X38 6
24 9642040607 FTARIRIY MLX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X6 3
25 5344 75 646 2™ SCREW ]
26 5344 75 631-1 PRI ANN - SAFETY COVER 1
27 5344 75 653 An®- COVER 1
28 5344 75 654 hn® - COVER 1
29 5340 75 615 A3 FIXING PLATE 2
30 5344 75 633 INSH5Yp BRACKET pad
31 92310016 Io2V2YEEPYF TL-77S MAGNET CATCH TL-77S 2
32 9642030514 FANIRIN M3IXS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 14
33 94670051008 VoUbkh bk M5X10 HEXAGON SQCKET BOLT M5X10 10
34 5344 75 6472 U334 DAMPER 1
35 5344 75 643 A R DAMPER 1
36 5300 53 213 WIE KNOB 1
37 5300 75 112 ke PIN 3
38 5330 75 120-1 oo HINGE 1
39 5344 75 621-2 PUR“IOANM- SAFETY COVER 1
40 5332 75 260 toum HINGE 1
41 9716060014 ESH“h™R M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 1
42 9642061614 FARIRIN MEX16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X16 1
43 5330 31 218 h5- COLLAR 1
44 9670052008 viybkkh bt M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XZ20 4
45 5321 23 313 ARG =4 SPACER 4
46 5344 74 53 SN LABEL 1
47 5344 T4 5372 2% b LABEL 1
48 5344 74 533 2% LABEL -1
49 5344 74 534 AN LABEL 1
50 9410400808 A7°YDo%E®D 4X38 SPRING PIN 4X8 8
51 9711050008 ¥5anzr 5§ CONED DISC SPRING 5 10
52 92310004 TPYF TL~99S CATCH TL-99S 3
53 91387 QI9%29F+9YF TL~105-% MAGNET CATCH TL-105-58 2
54 5344 75 844 APl BRACKET 2
55 5344 75 645 PR AN BRACKET 1
56 5344 75 660 Coaw 1
57 5342 73 642 IS5y BRACKET 1
57 5344 73 642 IVSHEYR (AN =FI% =) BRACKET{(DARK GRAY) 1
58 9670051208 YEYbhEr b M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 6
59 9670050808 JEYREC I M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X& Z
60 5344 75 671 ans- COVER : 1

249



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PURNIANT - (F1OTHND) ¥y k7Y VRS [ 53487 750 |
(AT FNSHYNC SATATYIFYF) SECTION SECTION NUMBER
SAFETY COVER (FEEDER SIDE) ARe—7 OESHERTIBBELTEEFEADT, £y FEFGTELL TS,
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set numher
{(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER} because they are available only as a set.
N T it HS /SET M B ETk PART NAME ik
0 R ES/PART N fiES/ COMPONENT PARTS M iy
61 5344 75 650 Eoow HINGE 1

" .

250





